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	Impact Aid 2012-13 Source Check Form
The Survey Date is October 31, 2011
New York City Department of Education
	Mail/Fax by 2/24/12  to:
Desiree Leslie
335 Adams Street, 29th floor

Brooklyn, N.Y. 11201

Or fax to  (718) 935-5874



Federal Property: 








Address:

Parent/Guardian’s Name: 







Parent/Guardian’s Address: 

1. Did you work on above property as of survey date 10/31/2011?     Check:  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

2. Do you currently live on a Federal housing property?     Check:  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

3. Is parent/guardian currently in active duty in the military?  If yes, which Branch? __________________, Rank: ____________________

    Check one:  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Military    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Civilian

 

	 (1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)

	Name of Pupil Living with above Parent/Guardian
	Pupil’s Date of Birth
	School Name Pupil Attending

as of 10/31/11
	Pupil’s Grade

as of 10/31/11
	Name of Pupil Living with above Parent/Guardian
	Pupil’s Date of Birth
	School Name Pupil Attending

as of 10/31/11
	Pupil’s Grade

as of 10/31/11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


This is to certify that the information shown under Columns (1) and (2) of the forgoing sheet(s) is correct for the person listed on the survey date.


Signature




Date 



This information is the basis for payment to this school district of federal funds under the Impact Aid Program (Title VIII of the Elementary and Secondary Education Act). 

This form must be signed and dated for this school district to receive funds based on this information.







Use one sheet for each family
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